InstruTech, Inc.
CCVVMM--221111  ""SSttiinnggeerr""
CCoonnvveeccttiioonn  VVaaccuuuumm  GGaauuggee  MMoodduullee
MMeeaassuurreemmeenntt  UUnniitt  &&  DDiissppllaayy  ––  bbaarr//mmbbaarr
 Wide measurement range
    1x10-4  to 1333  mbar
Monitor your vacuum system
from atmosphere to 10-4 mbar

connector 9-pin D male
RF/EMI protection CE compliant
Ordering Information
InstruTech CVM-211 Module Fitting type: With Log-Linear With Non-Linear
 Analog Output Analog Output
1/8"NPT - ½" tube        CVM211GAA-B-L CVM 211 G AA-B-NL
NW16KF CVM211GBA-B-L CVM 211 G BA-B-NL
NW25KF CVM211GCA-B-L CVM 211 G CA-B-NL
NW40KF CVM211GDA-B-L CVM 211 G DA-B-NL
1-1/3" Mini-CF / NW16CF  Mini-Conflat® CVM211GEA-B-L CVM 211 G EA-B-NL
2-3/4" CF / NW35CF  Conflat® CVM211GFA-B-L CVM 211 G FA-B-NL
¼" Cajon® 4VCR female CVM211GGA-B-L CVM 211 G GA-B-NL
½" Cajon® 8VCR female CVM211GHA-B-L CVM 211 G HA-B-NL
Convectron®  and Mini-Convectron® are registered trade marks of Brooks Automation - Granville-Phillips.
Cajon® is a registered trade mark of the Swagelok Company.
Conflat® is a registered trade mark of Varian Vacuum Technologies
InstruTech, Inc